

To protect lives and preserve the Beechcraft fleet:

Endowed Gifts

Give a gift with an immediate and a long-term result. Your endowment gift to the ABS Air Safety Foundation is invested. A portion of the interest income is withdrawn annually to address the immediate needs and operating costs of the Foundation. The principal and remaining interest is reinvested to ensure long-term support of Foundation products and services.

Legal name: American Bonanza Society Air Safety Foundation, Inc.

Federal tax ID number: 23-2117806

Location: 3595 N. Webb Road Suite 200

Wichita, Kansas 67226

The ABS Air Safety Foundation is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit corporation chartered to support the safe operation of Beech Bonanza, Debonair, Baron and Travel Air aircraft.

Contact your financial advisor or estate planner, or let ABS Air Safety Foundation know if you have questions.

